Last
Cowen
Booth
Davoli
Powell

Hall
Powers
Hazelwood
Huber
Wight

Squad #

Fem / Sen / Sug Division
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

OPEN Stage 1 OPEN 1 Rank: OPEN Stage 2 OPEN 2 Rank: OPEN Stage 3 OPEN 3 Rank: OPEN Stage 4 Open 4 Rank: OPEN Stage 5 Open 5 Rank: Open Points

85.35
108.23
156.33
167.58
102.18

142.5
120.73
173.49
251.56

100
78.859835535
54.596046824
50.930898675
83.529066353
59.894736842

70.69493912
49.195919073
33.928287486

26.8
34.46
32.65
29.38
49.57
31.32
46.39
89.35
57.12

100
77.771329077
82.082695253
91.218515997
54.064958644
85.568326948
57.771071352
29.994404029
46.918767507

56.1
40.45
45.02

53.8
69.05
68.06

65.6
62.14

144.01

72.103386809
100
89.84895602
75.185873606
58.580738595
59.432853365
61.661585366
65.094946894
28.0883272

39.01
37.84
33.69
47.01
47.57
70.47
60.45
76.36

82.2

86.362471161
89.032769556
100
71.665603063
70.821946605
47.807577693
55.732009926
44.119958093
40.98540146

O OO OO oo o o

358.46585797
345.66393417

326.5276981
289.00089134

266.9967102
252.70349485
245.85960576
188.40522809
149.92078365



